
UPC CODE

Port of Loading
Case  QTY

Product: 845965003624 
Master Case: 10845965003621
Shenzhen	
20	

PLSK-120

Cube (FT)
QTY/20	
QTY/40HQ	
CTN (LBS)	

0.50	
39520	
94580	
19.00	

4 Piece Forged Stainless Steel Steak Knives (PLKS-2200)

• Hand wash recommended
• This one-piece design gives long-lastin  durability and sturdiness
   for precision cutting.

• Set Includes: 
4- 4.5” Steak knives (2.0 mm)

Actual Product Inches		 Color Box Inches		  CTN Inches		
Comes in a Set			   11.63 x 6.13 x 0.63		  12.25 x 6.50 x 10.86

Ergonomic handles 
with great feel
and comfort.

High carbon stainless 
steel cutlery 
provides stain 
resistant blades.
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