



PLSK-120

4 Piece Forged Stainless Steel Steak Knives (PLKS-2200)

- Hand wash recommended
- This one-piece design gives long-lasting durability and sturdiness for precision cutting.

- Set Includes:
4- 4.5" Steak knives (2.0 mm)

UPC CODE	Product: 845965003624
	Master Case: 10845965003621
Port of Loading	Shenzhen
Case QTY	20

Cube (FT)	0.50
QTY/20	39520
QTY/40HQ	94580
CTN (LBS)	19.00

Actual Product Inches	Color Box Inches	CTN Inches
Comes in a Set	11.63 x 6.13 x 0.63	12.25 x 6.50 x 10.86



Ergonomic handles with great feel and comfort.



High carbon stainless steel cutlery provides stain resistant blades.